
Youth Ministry

Confirmation Calendar

2022-23-

Wednesday, Sept. 28 Confirmation 10th grade

Wednesday, October 5 Confirmation 10th grade

Wednesday, October  12 Confirmation 10th grade

Wednesday, October 19 Pumpkin Patch  YM  Kick off:ALL High School students invited

Wednesday, October 26 Trick or Treat for can goods All HIgh school students

Wednesday, Nov. 2 Confirmation Retreat 10th graders 6-9p

Wednesday, Nov. 9 Confirmation 10th grade

Wednesday, Nov. 23 No Faith Formation – Happy Thanksgiving

Monday Nov 28 Confirmation 10th grade

Wednesday, Nov. 30 9th grade confirmation

Wednesday, Dec. 7 Generations of Faith – 6:00 – 8:00 pm

Wednesday, Dec. 14 Confirmation 9th grade

Wednesday, Dec. 21 No Faith Formation – Merry Christmas

Wednesday, Dec. 28 No Faith Formation – Happy New Year

Wednesday, Jan. 4 No faith formation

Wednesday, Jan. 11 Confirmation 9 th grade

Wednesday, Jan. 18 Youth Ministry event all are Welcome

Wednesday, Jan. 25 No Faith Formation – All Catechist In Service

Wednesday, Feb. 1 Confirmation 9th grade

Wednesday, Feb. 8 Service Night All are Welcome (service hours given)

Wednesday, Feb. 15 Confirmation 9th grade

Wednesday, Feb. 22 No Faith Formation – Ash Wednesday

Wednesday, March 1 Generations of Faith – 6:00 – 8:00 pm

Wednesday, March 8 Confirmation 9th grade

Wednesday, March 22 Youth Ministry event All are Welcome

Wednesday, March 29 Confirmation 9th grade

Wednesday, April 5 No Faith Formation – Holy Week

Wednesday, April 12 Confirmation 9th grade

Wednesday, April 19 Information night for 8th graders

Wednesday, April 26 Last Class for 9th grade




